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Belgische Kampioenschappen 15-16/17-18/19+

2024

Championnats de Belgique 15-16/17-18/19+

CB-BK-CAT-WE2-50M-2024
Antwerpen, 26 - 28/7/2024

Programmanr./Epreuve 34

28/07/2024 - 11:56

Dames/Dames, 400m wisselslag/4 nages

15 jaar en ouder/ans et plus
Startlijst Voorronde/Eliminatoires

TL-CB CAT_LT-BK CAT-2024 15 50m: 5:39.99 - 25m: 5:33.69; 16 50m: 5:34.54 - 25m: 5:28.24; 17 50m: 5:30.59 - 25m: 5:24.29;
18 50m: 5:29.27 - 25m: 5:22.97; 19 + 50m: 5:29.01 - 25m: 5:22.71

Serie/Série 1 van 5

1

2

3 LAMBIN, Elisa

4 HAMPER, Line

5 CIOBANU, Anastasia

Serie/Série 3 van 5

1 PAIROUX, Eloise

2 LANDUYT, Anna-Lucia
3 SCHOEMANS, Alice

4 VANDEPOORTE, Pauline
5 MERTENS, Helena

6 VEKEMANS, Rena

7 GILLET, Maélle

8 RANCILLON, Eline

Serie/Série 5van 5

1 EVENS, Noor

2 DECRAENE, Sioban

3 GRAHAM, Jil

4 VAN DOOREN, Ante

5 VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo
6 DECRAENE, Satheen

7 KONINGS, Ylva

8 PUISSANT, Lise

speedo (} Qéﬁ R zwemfed f-._-,:__g_;) % SPORT.

TEAM

BELGIUM

Age/lft

BEL 09
BEL 09
BEL 09

BEL 08
BEL 08
BEL 06
BEL 06
BEL 09
BEL 07
BEL 09
BEL 09

BEL 09
BEL 07
BEL 06
BEL 06
BEL 04
BEL 09
BEL 07
BEL 05

SCD
LSC
DDAT

PERRON
TIME

LSC

FAST
SHARK
DzO
MOSAN
AQUABLA

HZS
HOZT
ZN

ZORO

HZS
MHN

5:39.00
5:34.55
5:37.84

5:27.52
5:23.88
5:21.62
5:20.89
5:21.02
5:22.13
5:26.24
5:27.61

5:18.96
5:14.48
5:08.05
4:53.60
5:01.05
5:10.42
5:14.82
5:19.38

Serie/Série 2 van 5

1

2 SPRANGERS, Kato
3 DILLEN, Norah

4 BIERINCKX, Lienne
5 THEUWIS, Rune

6 GRIES, Anais

7 ZANGARI, Aurora
8

Serie/Série 4 van 5

1 VERTESSEN, Fran

2 WILLAERT, Ayla

3 VACHAUDEZ, Ella

4 VANDERLINDEN, Siri
5 DE BONT, Sam

6 VAN DEN EEDE, Lisa
7 VAN GYSEL, Maite
8 COLINET, Manon

Agel/lft

BELO8
BELO8
BELO9
BELO2
BEL09
BELO9

BELO9
BELO9
BEL09
BELO9
BELO08
BELO6
BELO8
BELO7

(4 FeotraTion

MOZKA
ZGEEL
ZN

DMB
WN
GZVN

DBT
HOZT
ENLN
LAQUA
TSZ
AZL
MEGA
CNSW

Adeps

5:29.18
5:28.51
5:28.02
5:28.48
5:28.76
5:30.34

5:18.98
5:14.73
5:08.19
5:00.50
5:04.44
5:13.47
5:17.64
5:20.76
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